
Sl.

No.
Tender No.

Item / Nature 

of work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding

( Single / 

Two Bid 

System )

Last Date of 

Receipt of 

Tender

Nos. of 

Tender 

Recd

Nos. and 

Names of 

Parties 

Qualified after 

technical 

Evaluation

Nos. and Names 

of Parties not 

Qualified after 

technical 

Evaluation

Whether 

Contract 

Warded to 

Lowest 

Tenderer / 

Evaluated L1.

Contract No. 

& Date

Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract in 

lacs of Rs

Schedule Date 

of Completion 

of Supplies.

1 24523106 Carbon Nozzle Open 19.08.2014 Two 09.09.2014 03 01 02 Single 2413110

08.10.14

Orient 

Industrial

Kolkata

30.89 30.09.2014

2

ILP/IP/2/050075/38/T

0087 

Supply of PC 

with Software 
open 8.5.14 single 19.5.14 Two One One L1

IP/2/050075/3

9/1057 dated 

29.10.14

M/s Jit 

Services, 

Palakkad

9.06 5.11.14

3

ILP/AD2/ADC031/39/

TE-236

Supply of New 

Teak Wood 

Pattern 

equipments.

Open 17.9.14 Single 29.9.14 Four Four NIL L1

ILP/AD2/ADC

033/39/104 

Dt.07/10/2014

M/s.Shrishti 

Engineering 

Works, 

Coimbatore

8.33 6.11.14

4 24990003 Oxygen

Analyser

Open 01.09.2014 Two 12.09.2014 03 02 01 Yes to L1 241000331.10.

14

Subhash 

Enterprises, 

Kota

4.94 15.11.2014

5 24990004 Oxygen

Analyser

Open 30.09.2014 Two 13.10.2014 03 02 01 Yes to L1 2410004

31.10.14

Subhash 

Enterprises, 

Kota

4.94 20.11.2014

6

ILP/IP/2/261013/39/T

0390

Split 

AirConditioner

s

open 6.10.14 single 16.10.14 Six Six Nil L1
IP/2/261014/3

9/1021 dated 

25.10.14

M/s Das 

Agencies, 

Palakkad

3.81 30.10.14

7

ILP/IP/2/236059/39/T

0351

Supply of ABB 

positioner
open 4.9.14 single 16.9.14 One One Nil L1

IP/2/236059/3

9/0896 dated 

6.10.14

M/s 

ABBIndia 

Ltd, Chennai

3.21 10.10.14

8

ILP/SC2/ADP151/39/

TE-250

Supply of 

SPA2F 

Actuator Assy.

Open 18.9.14 Single 29.9.14 Five Five NIL L1

ILP/SC2/ADP

151/39/1008 

Dt.09/10/2014

M/s.Ess 

Tools, 

Kanjikode.

3.16 20.10.14

9

ILP/IP/2/202030/39/T

0368

Supply of SS 

Rods 
open 20.9.14 single 1.10.14 Three Three Three L1

IP/2/202030/3

9/0947 dated 

14.10.14

M/s 

Multimetals, 

Mumbai

2.64 14.10.14

10

ILP/IP/2/222044/38/T

0758

Supply of 

Boring T 

Holder

open 23.3.14 single 23.3.14 Two One One L1

IP/2/222044/3

9/1058 dated 

29.10.14

M/s Palcon 

Toolings. 

Coimbatore

2.59 10.11.14

Details of Orders placed  during 01.10.2014   to  31.10.2014


